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PanmanbHo-ynopHble WapukonoaWnnHUKK (OOHOPSAHbIE, METPUYECKOR padMepHOCTN)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 480
D [mM] 700
B [MM] 100
Macca [kr] =124
d; [mMm] ~ 566.2

D, [MM]
r2 [MM]
r34 [MM]
ap [°]

a [Mm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

damm[MM]
Da, max [MM]
Dp, max [MM]
Fa max IMM]
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PacyéTHble AaHHble
503 C [kH]
677 Cq[kH]
687.6 C, [«kH]
5 ng [minT]
2.5 ng[min]

725

1580

32

779

980

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



